
Sr 
No Name of the Faculty Mobile 
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1 Dr. Choulapale Raghu Ram * 9949914356 choulapalle@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Medikonda Venkateswara Rao * 9885111978 vraomedikonda@gmail.com

3 Dr. Ganni Krishna Rao* 9505064949 mghvzm@gmail.com

4 Dr. N.Chandrasekhar Rao* 8985908350 n.chandrasekhararao@gmail.com

5 Dr. Suraneni Visweswara Rao* 9490744377 dr.s.visweswararao@gmail.com

6 Dr. Santosh Kumar Behera* 9810637374 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

7 Dr. Karuparti Madhusudana Rao* 9848122475 drkmadhusudhanarao4509@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Seeli David Raju* 9849085938 drdavidrajuseeli@gmail.com

9 Dr. Varanasi Lakshmi* 9849255355 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

10 Dr. Matta Ananda Raju* 9912744088 mattaanandaraju1953@gmail.com

11 Dr. Basapuram Masthanaiah* 9963200029 mastanai52@gmail.com

12 Dr. Pasumarthi Prabhakara Srinivasa Murthy* 9848193559 ppsmurthy@gmail.com

13 Dr. Chukka Suryanarayana* 9440348618 dr.chukkasuryanarayana53@gmail.com

14 Dr. Gopisetti Hanumantha Rao* 9848280477 ghrao6254@gmail.com

15 Dr. Vempaty Ramanarasimham* 9848195942 drvramanarsimham@gmail.com

16 Dr. Kamuju Narasimha Reddi* 9848198891 reddi_kamuju@yahoo.com

17 Dr. Varaprasad Raghupatruni* 9440200071 drrvaraprasad@gmail.com

18 Dr. Bharnala Madhava Rao* 9848251922 burgampahad@gmail.com

19 Dr.Cherukuri Komalatha * 9440596816 dklatha@rediffmail.com

20 Dr. Turpati Narayana Rao* 9849129912 tnr_derma@yahoo.com

21 Dr. Medikonda Jayalakshmi* 9985403978 vusala.jayalakshmi@gmail.com
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22 Dr. Vedula Durgesh* 9492535185 duggu7@gmail.com

23 Dr. Addala Vijaykumar Jaganmohan Rao Naidu* 9440134709 avnaidu16@gmail.com

24 Dr. Meesala Vijayabhushanam* 9848155409 vbmeesala@gmail.com

25 Dr. Vaduguru Venkata Ramana Reddy* 9440285737 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

26 Dr. Manta Karuna Sagar* 9440891659 drsagark.k.k4@gmail.com 

27 Dr. Gumpina Ramkumar Gupta* 9440127441 drgrkgupta@gmail.com

28 Dr. Cherakula Lakshmi Kumar * 9494138111 principalsretmims@gmail.com

29 Dr. Sushil Kumar Rao* 9848098265 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

30 Dr. Basina Hemasankara Rao* 9849432674 bhsr1956@gmail.com

31 Dr. Gouri Shankar Kejriwal* 9440857746 drkejriwal@yahoo.com

32 Dr. Gudimetla Mahalakshmi* 9440887020 drmahalakshmigumpina@gmail.com

33 Dr. Noothigattu C A Narasimha Rao* 9440137835 ncanarasimharao2@gmail.com

34 Dr. Kondisetti S Chakravarthy* 9908743739 skondisetti@gmail.com

35 Dr. Sachidananda Moorthy N 9740816096 drnsm@yahoo.com

36 Dr. Tale Madhusudhana Rao 9440841171 dr.tirumaladevi@gmail.com 

37 Dr. Mahajan Sangeeta Parag 9371907691 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

38 Dr. Mukkavilli Srinivasa Rao 9246621491 msrin1227@gmail.com

39 Dr. Vankayala Ashok Suryanarayana 9440193923 dr.ashokvzm99@gmail.com

40 Dr. Supriya Panda 9848429919 drsupriyapanda@gmail.com

41 Dr. D.Veera Gowrisankara Rao 9440836931 dvgsrao@gmail.com

42 Dr. Sandyasri Panda 9346917376 dr.sandhyasree@gmail.com

43 Dr. Raja Sekhar Malla 9849211633 rajasekhar1968@gmail.com

* denotes above 60 years
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44 Dr.J.C.NAIDU 9390028859 JCNAIDU DR@GMAIL.COM

45 Dr. P V S N Mleswara Rao 9246667255 drmallipvn@gmail.com

46 Dr. S Geetha Sankar 9845418370 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

47 Dr. Kanchana Priyadarshini V N 9494421486 kanpras@gmail.com

48 Dr. G.Shashi Kumari 9849595256 gsasik@yahoo.com

49 Dr N Bhimaidevi 8790583985 dr.bhimaidevi@gmail.com

50 Dr. Vedangi Ramesh Babu 9396234343 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

51 Dr. Manikyam Srinivasa Rao 9440193433 manikyamsrinivas@yahoo.com

52 Dr. Penumetsa Venkata Krishnam Raju 9701936999 pvkraju.vzm@gmail.com

53 Dr. Maturu Sudha Kumari 9246667255 dr.sudha93@gmail.com

54 Dr. Makam Sai Gayathri 9985565669 saigaayathri59@gmail.com

55 Dr. Prahalada Chandra Mishra 7799849572 mishra.prahallad@gmail.com

56 Dr. Phani Ramana Bhushan 9985942412 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

57 Dr. Bommi Indira 94400705799 indirabommi123@gmail.com

58 Dr. Tamaraba Narasinga Rao 9849621142 doctortnr@gmail.com 

59 Dr. Kamal Lochan Behera 8763960630 beherakamae007@gmail.com

60 Dr. Yerramilli V Siva Sankara Murthy 7382117811 yvssmurty@hotmail.com

61 Dr. Naveena Pothula 9440993133 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

62 Dr. Mude Jagadeesh Naik 9440137857 jnaik2010@gmail.com

63 Dr. Katari Praveen Kumar 9949563096 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

64 Dr. Baratam Sreehari Babu 9490791592 srihari.babu31@yahoo.com

65 Dr. Jujjuvarapu Muraliswara Rao 9849004499 muraliradiology@gmail.com

66 Dr. Vijay Kanth Mandavilli 9966991048 vkmandavilli@gmail.com
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67 Dr. Metta Arun Kumar 9866438440 drmettaarun@yahoo.co.in

68 Dr. Barani Krishna Yeleswarapu 9985199756 drybkrishn@yahoo.co.in

69 Dr. Vegesna Sunita 9949207273 sunitavegesna@gmail.com

70 Dr. Vengala Ramachandra Rao 9246667726 rc_priyanka2008@yahoo.com

71 Dr. Sai Shankar Prathap 9440937678 prathapss@gmail.com

72 Dr. Gottapu V.M. Krishna Kishore 9989257016 gotkish@yahoo.com

73 Dr. Chappidi Sitalatha 9440108197 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

74 Dr. Pratap Varma Kalidindi 9849070789 pratapvarma31@yahoo.com

75 Dr. Varaprasad Dora P 9440445141 prasadanaesthesia@gmail.com

76 Dr. Devara Anil Kashi V Neelakanta Rao 7702022274 anilkashi@yahoo.com

77 Dr. Meesala .J. Sudheer 7396848090 johnsudhirm@gmail.com

78 Dr. Allada Kumar 8374245652 kumarnephru@gmail.com 

79 Dr. Shaik Jamshir Basha 9494520020 newindia2099@gmail.com

80 Dr. D. Sai Rama Devi 9866247304 sairama_c@yahoo.com

81 Dr. Sasibhushana Rao Sasapu 9640936573 drssbhushan@gmail.com 

82 Dr. K. V. T Gopal 9440156552 kvtgopal@yahoo.co.in

83 Dr. Madhavi Chamarthi 9493427370 chmadhavi_80@yahoo.com

84 Dr. Kiran Kumar Patnaik 9908501285 kpkp31@gmail.com

85 Dr. Rayapu Sarath Babu 9440605195 rs_b99@yahoo.com

86 Dr. Bikash Chandra Nayak 8709554352 drbikash2013@gmail.com

87 Dr. N.S.S.V.Chalapathi Rao K 9885222412 chalpaik@gmail.com

88 Dr. Kompalli Jwalanagasiva Charan 9492841071 jwalacharan@rediffmail.com

89 Dr. Bompada Mytreyi 9731825183 bmytreyi@gmail.com
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90 Dr. Sai Suneel Kishore Manem 9494203591 mssk81@gmail.com

91 Dr. Venkata Kiranmai Gottapu 9885695879 kiranmaigottapu@yahoo.com

92 Dr. Namburi Ravi Kumar Raju 9246464632 rkrnamburi@gmail.com 

93 Dr. Neelima Sahoo 8763960630 drneelimasahoo@gmail.com

94 Dr. Vineela Medapati 7842713864 drvineelasandeep@gmail.com 

95 Dr.Inumula Naresh Kumar 9866732781 inareshk_80@yahoo.com

96 Dr. Manyam Srinivas 9440153026 srinivas.manyam80@gmail.com

97 Dr. Metta Sandhya 9866033108 mettasandya@yahoo.com

98 Mrs. Yerramilli Ramalakshmi V A 9966739584 lucky12lakshmi@yahoo.com

99 Dr. Rajendra Kumar Pudi 9502648416 drrajendrapudi@gmail.com

100 Mr. Srihari S Kumar Raju Dantuluri 9676691117 bio_raju@yahoo.co.in

101 Dr. Vijaya Kumar Tamanam 9866148665 vijaykortho@gmail.com

102 Dr. Surya Sudhakara Rao Anantarapu 8008848870 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

103  Dr. Nagamanohar Kapilavaya 8790048343 mano.doctor@gmail.com

104 Mr. N Lakshmana Rao 9492455451 ner81_2013@yahoo.com

105 Dr. Nandyala Kiran Raju 9490725164 rajkiren@gmail.com

106 Mrs. Venkata Mohandas Gudipati 8374087248 gvm.das@gmail.com

107 Dr. Chinta Ramesh 7842779775 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

108 Dr. Ravu V Srinivasa Rao 9494503838 raosrinu.srinu@gmail.com 

109 Dr. D. Ch. Vara Prasada Rao 9490950507 shekhardilse@yahoo.co.in

110 Dr. Priya Mohan Jayasingh 9078162197 drpm11@gmail.com

111 Dr. T. Venkateswara Rao 8019856202 venkat.teela@gmail.com

112 Dr. Alla Vijaya Bhargav 8985099733 vjmedicine@gmail.com
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113 Dr. Sappa Naresh kumar 8130728350 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

114 Dr. Durga Devi Meda 9985863085 dr.durgameda@yahoo.com

115 Dr. Chiranjeevi Varudu 9490991432 chiru.varudu@gmail.com

116 Dr. Chodimela J Raghu Ram 7799100527 drjayaraghuram@gmail.com

117 Dr. Satya Kumar Kottakota 9938302113 satkoz@gmail.com

118 Dr. Mattam Bheemesh Naidu 9885847564 bheemesh6@gmail.com

119 Dr. Inturi Srikanth 7799139537 srikanthdr934@gmail.com

120 Dr. Vengala Sridevi 9493434855 sridevimims@yahoo.in

121 Mrs. Bothsa Vanjakshi 9676364646 srikanthsskc@gmail.com

122 Dr. Chintada Varun 9704344446 mail2.chvarun@gmail.com

123 Dr.  Narmadha Sairajendrakumar 9494405334 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

124 Dr. Raghavendra C 9490028417 drraghavendra@gmail.com

125 Dr. Bethuin Sathianesan 9384370168 drbethinnesan@gmail.com

126 Dr. Uday Shankar Surabhi 9866595990 druday.pedia@gmail.com

127 Dr. Anil Kumar Kallepally 9985366699 anilkradio@gmail.com

128 DR G HEMANTH MADHAV 7042870678 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

129 Dr. Ch Venu Gopal Reddy 7032076969 dr.cvgreddy@gmail.com 

130 Dr. Siva Rama Raju Kalidindi 9705706549 drsivakalidindi@gmail.com

131 Dr. Yammala Satish Kumar 7799553555 satishyammala@gmail.com

132 Dr. Uppada Divyasree 9885991653 divyasreeuppada@gmail.com

133 Mr. Burli Kodandaramu 8985688616 burlikodandaramu@gmail.com

134 Dr. Mulakala Ch. Apurupa 9493447464 apurupa.,mch@gmail.com 

135 Dr. Anjani Sravanthi K 9985848489 drsravanthik@gmail.com
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136 Dr. V Durga Prasad Raparti 8106558395 durgaprasad2k3@gmail.com

137 Dr. Tummidi V V Vinay Kumar 9652277741 vinay.tummidi@gmail.com

138 Dr. Endla Varun Kumar 9030693816 evarunomfs@gmail.com

139 Dr. Krishna Chaitanya 9700561544 krrish22002@gmail.com

140 Dr. Namburi Rajesh Kumar Raju 8919531803 rajeshperio@gmail.com

141 Dr. Priyanka Vemuri 9885780689 drpriyankavmr@gmail.com 

142 Dr. Chandradeve Varna BSK Buddharaju 7013220392 drkishore018@gmail.com

143 Dr.Nudurupati Ravi Kiran 9885720650 ravikirennudurupati@gmail.com

144 Dr. Srinivasa Rao Lenka 8333073999 srinilenka@gmail.com

145 Dr. Padma Harini 9885280942 harinipadma@mail.com

146 Dr. Sirivuru Ravi Raju 9494511721 ravirajubds@yahoo.in

147 Dr. Rekha Rani Bulla 8331836350 drrekhakmc@gmail.com 

148 Dr. Poosarla Divya 9885874285 drdivyadt@gmail.com

149 Dr. Bhupatiraju VK Praveen Varma 9849745888 varma.bhvk@gmail.com

150 Dr. Vundela Lokeswara Reddy 9985386606 lickyrundela@gmail.com

151 Dr. Prasanth Ampalam 9246691278 prasyhary@yahoo.com

152 Dr. Vazrapu Naveen Kumar 8008882226 drnaveenkumar9@gmail.com

153 Dr. Penugonda Anveetha 9052756497 dranveetha@gmail.com

154 Dr. Moningi Kedar 9704053000 drkedar143@gmail.com

155 Dr. B. Gayathri Devi 9441469699 gayatri.fotl@gmail.com

156 Dr. S G S Rajesh Reddy V 7997091499 rajesh.vsgs@gmail.com

157 Dr. Praveen Vaddadi 9642715291 bunty8878@gmail.com

158 Dr. Venkata Reddi Naidu Likhitapudi 9052448855 venkat.likhit@gmail.com
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159 Dr. Karthik Panjala 7382178298 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

160 Dr. Vivek Athunoori 8277770837 souvivreddy@gmail.com

161 Dr. Matha Srikanth 9885963545 docsrikanthortho@gmail.com

162 Dr. Surekha Palacherla 9494663432 surekhapalacherla86@gmail.com 

163 Dr. Gompa Mohan Preethi 9052306826 drg.m.preethi@gmail.com

164 Dr.  Mummalaneni Gowthami 9866449191 gowthamimummalaneni@gmail.com

165 Mrs. Saraswathi Sunkara 9885139952 saraswathisunkara@gmail.com

166 Dr. Vamsya Raj Kurimella 9912019330 vamsyaraj@gmail.com

167 Dr. Manasa Nakkina 7093770570 nakkinamanasa@gmail.com

168 Praveen Kumar Muddapu 9052838325 kumar.praveenraj@gmail.com

169 Dr. Dantuluri Venkata Rama Badra Raju 8121371312 dr.drrrbraju@gmail.com

170 Dr. Vinod Vamsi Kiran Omini 9866992749 omini246@gmail.com

171 Dr. Mouleeswara Kumar Tamma 9989482403 tammamoulee@gmail.com

172 Dr. Yechuri Venkata R.Sesha Aparna 8639042133 aparnayechuri40@gmail.com

173 Dr. Maitri Rang 7064247995 r.maitri.ims@gmail.com

174 Dr. Kalyan kumar Puttaparthi 9885786074 87kalyanlumar@gmail.com

175 Dr. S Prasanna 9494177723 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

176 Dr.Sowjanya U V P U 9951875895 dr.cvgreddy@gmail.com

177 Dr. Sindhuri Vaddadhi 7680007771 sindhuri.vaddadhi@gmail.com

178 Dr. Ravi Kishore Siddabattula 9652068172 ravikishore.siddabattula@gmail.com

179 Dr. N Mallikarjunarao Medam 9632278688 nalli.medam@gmail.com

180 Dr. Sathaiahgari Dheeraj 9000497677 s.dheeraj@gmail.com 

181 Dr. Challa Ravi 8142341095 cooldrderavi_131@yahoo.com
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182 Dr. Vemula Abhilash 9951718433 vemulaabhilash@gmail.com

183 Dr. Polavarapu Srilakshmi 9492878456 srilupolavarapu@gmail.com

184 Dr. K Santhosh Kalyan 9739119757 santoshkalyan@gmail.com

185 Dr. Mothukuri Partha Saradhi 8106345156 drsaradhi88@gmail.com

186 Dr. Merugu Sai Sashanka 9908762453 bitty18.merugu@gmail.com

187 Dr. A Sandeep Kumar 9100933105 sandyreddy.hanuman1988@gmail.com

188 Dr. Satyasagar Kasireddy 8639964523 kasireddysagar@gmail.com

189 Dr. Mohammed Naved Khan 7893324567 navedkhan7267@gmail.com

190 Dr. Nagireddy Ravi Sankar 9951253913 nagireddyrano75@gmail.com

191 Dr. Venu Gopal Jammu 9491602164 venugopal004@gmail.com

192 Dr. Gali Hima Bindu 9741097306 bindu.gali@gmail.com

193 Dr. Atukuri Manikiran 9885202360 dimend1989@gmail.com

194 Dr. Appala V Reddy Pandi 8466099040 gslmlvenket@gmail.com

195 Dr. Bandela Manoranjan 9398637736 jananestare@gmail.com

196 Dr. Jami Suneel 7989135595 suneel.jami@gmail.com

197 Dr. Vyplavi Pallepagu 8897557193 vyprgocrugy@gmail.com

198 Dr. Pradeep Palavalasa 9177353282 pradeeppalavalasa8085@gmail.com

199 Mrs. P.L. Prema Nandini Botta 9885703277 puspha.choclate@gmail.com

200 Dr. N M Sampath Anil Kumar 7989142406 anilkumarnms@gmail.com

201 Dr. Dinesh Kumar Chiriki 9704915815 dineshchiriki@gmail.com

202 Dr.NagaSai Manjusha 9492078622 manjushasai89@rocketmail.com

203 Dr. Boddu V Siva Prakash 9985055502 sivaprakash36@gmail.com 

204 Dr. Ramananda Kishore Kavi 9491519050 krk.nanda@gmail.com
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205 Dr. V Lakshmi Swetha Lanka 9849456872 swetha244@gmail.com

206 Dr. Ravi Teja Pathi 9078790144 rteja1414@gmail.com

207 Dr.Santoshkumarraju K 9000596490 dr.sontoshrajurrk@gmail.com

208 Dr. J U S V Durga Prasad 9573334409 harisaigudem@gmail.com

209 Dr. Ganta Jyothirmai Manasa 8639047710 manasa.roxx@gmail.com

210 Dr. Nutakki Srikanth 9290449541 chintugme@gmail.com

211 Dr. Sirisha Satti 9030241087 siri303190@gmail.com

212 Dr. Thippani Sunitha 9701621920 sunithavarma90@gmail.com

213 Dr. Yejjala Akshay Babu 7660954833 akigubboy@gmail.com 

214 Dr. Rayapureddy Sridhar 8328181046 rayapureddysridhar@gmail.com

215 Dr. Namindla Punnamchandar 9966930111 punnamnamindla@gmail.com

216 Dr. Paavan K 9059834833 kpavan5980@gmail.com

217 Dr. Nakka Spoorthi Lahari 9441879121 nspoorthi.lahari@gmail.com

218 Dr. M M L Manasa Vamsi Priya 9848040910 manasa.priya91@gmail.com

219 Dr. Govardhanam Vaishnavi 7993074917 vaishnavig890@gmail.com

220 Dr. Soumya Beera 8143208035 soumyabeera@gmail.com

221 Dr. Annepu Sowmya 9966193558 sowrajaari@gmail.com

222 Dr. Hemalatha Dasari 9494490139 darsihemalatha@gmail.com

223 Dr.PreethiChekuri 9985111699 mimscollegeoffice@gmail.com

224 Dr. Mounika Dasi 9676789128 mounikadasi23@gmail.com

225 Alluri Sravanthi 9989933331 sravanthi.alluri@gmail.com

226 Dr. Randhi Rama Kartheek 9502598200 drramakarthik@gmail.com

227 Dr. Bandreddy Sarath Chandra 8885895425 sarathchandra6996@gmail.com
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228 Dr. Rajulapudi Anoop Sasidhar 9989349394 rasasidhar@gmail.com

229 Dr. Nandamala Ramya 9490287612 nandamalaramya@gmail.com

230 Dr. Pendem Hima Bindu 9908766463 pandemhimabindu@gmail.com

231 Dr. Kalaga Guna Madhuri 9866598386 drmadhuri330@gmail.com

232 Dr. Kallepalli Sravani 9493887096 sravaniprabha@gmail.com 

233 Dr. Bilal Mohiddin Shaik 9985195125 shannu.ashique@gmail.com

234 Dr.Radha Siva Bharath Chakka 8639154754 radha bharath2@gmail.com

235 Dr. Vanambathina Navya Sharon 8500458334 vnsharon62@gmail.com

236 Dr. Sunkara Venu 9491218413 venusunkara121@gmail.com

237 Dr. Allena Anusha 9491616338 alena.anusha219@gmail.com

238 Dr. Putchala Ratna Kala 9492545369 kalabujji78@gmail.com 

239 Dr. Baggam Sapthagirish 9121679823 sapta.girish@gmail.com

240 Dr. Talluri Ronne Abhishek 9030690366 ronnie893@gmail.com

241 Dr. Vallamreddy sowmya 8500223439 soumya24491@gmail.com

242 Dr. V V Bharadwaj Pulapa 9581177377 bharadwaj3131@gmail.com

243 Dr. Anim Roopa 7673907957 animroopa1991@gmail.com 

244 Dr. Gavara Suneetha 9505755787 gavara.suneetha@gmail.com

245 Dr. Shaik Hala 9515328613 halasmiler@gmail.com

246 Dr. Koduru Jagruthi 9494614196 jagruthi424@gmail.com

247 Dr. Pusala Navya Ranganadh 9182077157 naveenpusala3@gmail.com

248 Dr. Earudi Sireesha 7675036399 drsireeshajanu8@gmail.com

249 Dr. Prathyoosha S 9663014673 prathyoosha.s@gmail.com 

250 Dr. Pilli Nishita 8330956536 nishitapillismc@gmail.com
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251 Dr. Inagadapa Naga Venkata Thanuja 9652450991 invthanuja@gmail.com

252 Dr. Vulchi Jayavardhan 8309679605 vulchijayavardhan@gmail.com

253 Dr. Sravya Krishna Putchala 9494301312 sravyaputchala80@gmail.com

254 Dr. Dogga Hemantha Saikumar 9000370667 hemanth skd@gmail.com

255 Dr. Motupalli Uma Alekhya 9492941150 alekhya.ua8@gmail.com

256 Dr. Munagapathi Bharath Kumar Raju 9908036009 bharatkmr@gmail.com

257 Dr. Bolem Suguna 8317697087 sugunaa.bolem@gmail.com

258 Dr. Deepak Kumar Melapchand J 7842506702 deepakjain.2492@gmail.com

259 Dr. Gedda Jyothsna Pavani 7382108088 jyothsna pavani gedda@gmail.com

260 Dr. Ratakonda Sruthi 9491649352 sruthi.ratakonda@gmail.com

261 Dr. V D S N Hari Sai Godugula 8106147514 drdurgaprasad2168@gmail.com

262 Dr. Gari Sai Rahul 9494429993 dr.gsairahul@gmail.com

263 Dr. Yerramsetti Aruna 9949601349 arunaaruna170@gmail.com

264 Dr. Sri Ram Vempaty 9642797757 sriramvempaty@gmail.com

265 Dr. Sala Sarath Ajay Kumar 9388835553 vijaetha.ajay@gmail.com 

266 Dr. Kolla Triveni 9492299166 triveni.kolla20@gmail.com

267 Dr. Maucherla V V Suresh Babu 8330901893 mvvn.sureshbabu@gmail.com

268 Dr. Vineela Gaddipati 7799010855 vineela.gaddipati@gmail.com

269 Dr. Shaik Salman Ashareef 9866833966 salmanshareef4@gmail.com

270 Dr. Tata Jogi Satya Sree 9494010789 satyasreetata7@gmail.com 

271 Dr. Puppala Sirisha Naidu 9945234290 p sirisha2010@gmail.com

272 Dr. SURYA HYNDIVI BH 9666922288 suryahyndivi@gmail.com

273 Dr. Vinoth Prabhu 9677533777 vinothi.prabhu12@gmail.com
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274 Dr. Elluru Sandeep 9441164199 sundeephrhrn77@gmail.com 

275 Dr.Dola Jaswanth Kumar 8179551557 jaswanthkumar@gmail.com 

276 Dr. Yelugatla T B Venkatesh 9491419981 venknkymbbs2010@gmail.com

277 Dr. Buddha D V Siddharth 7013882063 sidduevent@gmail.com

278 Dr. Vuyyala Roselin 7989163335 vinalvijayroselin0@gmail.com

279 Dr. Panchumarthi Sanjusha 8886359336 dr.sanjusha999@gmail.com

280 Dr. Lavanya Maddi 7731832953 lavanyarao55@gmail.com

281 Dr. Pydisri Kanuri 7799335877 swety.makarony@gmail.com

282 Dr. P Ananthanarasimhacharyulu 9492895671 ananthpeesapati942@gmail.com

283 Dr. Vanapalli Ramani Sneha 7013763469 sneha.vanapalli8@gmail.com

284 Dr. Chebolu Maneesha Kiran 8121146667 nishisuji9@gmail.com

285 Dr. Avanapu Sucharitha 7330655767 sucharithaavanapu37@gmail.com

286 Dr.Danaboina Harshavardhan Yadav 9441012695 harshavardhan.medico@gmail.com 

287 Dr. MARGANA YASASWINI 9640268081 marganeyashesvini@gmail.com

288 Dr. Eppala Tejaswi 9885541109 tejaswieppala@gmail.com

289 Dr. Konda Naga Anwesh 7382352566 k.nanwesh@gmail.com

290 Dr. Pilla Rakesh 9700336436 p.svrakesh@gmail.com

291 Dr. Parveen Sulthana 9490658477 paru.parveensulthana@gmail.com

292 Dr. Shaik Shagufta Tabassum 6309870269 shaguftatabussum786@gmail.com

293 Dr. Pamarthi Chaitanyeswar Ganesh 9493715196 ganesh.pamarthi666@gmail.com

294 Dr. Tallapudi Neelima 9440671412 neelimatallapudi@gmail.com

295 Dr. Y Urmila 8121799165 urmi071293@gmail.com

296 Dr. Desavath Vijayakumar 8106147514 desavathvijay@gmail.com



Sr 
No Name of the Faculty Mobile 

Number Email

297 Dr. Vegireddy Sujesh 9491959338 sujeesh933@gmail.com

298 Dr. M Venkata Naga Krishna 9666266810 maktalavnkrishna@gmail.com

299 Dr. Aditya Teppala 8801143344 dradhityadev@gmail.com

300 Dr. Kandula venkata Bharathi 8328426217 bharathikandulav@gmail.com

301 Dr. Balijepalli Praneetha 9490424542 mythilibalijepalli@gmail.com

302 Dr. Munagavalasa pavan Kumar 8712916363 pavankumar94pkm@gmail.com

303 Dr. Dasari Shravani 7075543986 shravani.dasari@gmail.com

304 Dr. Machavarapu Madhuri Priya 9505504975 priyamadhuri94@gmail.com

305 Dr. Lakshmi Sreya Avapati 9989979831 drsreya.1294@gmail.com

306 Dr. Thummala Greeshma 9848432794 drgreeshmareddy94@gmail.com

307 Dr. SHAIK RESHMA BEGUM 9505843481 reshma.sk114@gmail.com

308 Dr. Dhambolam Sreenidhi 8977719897 sreenidhirao94@gmail.com

309 Dr. Bussey Navya Mounika 9515338776 navyamounika@gmail.com

310 Dr. Maram Rajasekhar Reddy 8374709541 rajasekharreddy619@gmail.com

311 Dr. Hitisha Onteddu 9550775184 onteddutitisha@gmail.com

312 Dr. Ambati Lavanya 9177849378 lavanya.ambati111@gmail.com

313 Dr. Aneesh Myneni 8309706100 aneeshmyneni07@gmail.com

314 Dr. KOPPERLA MOUNIKA 9032851204 mounika.kopperla@gmail.com

315 Dr. Krishna Mythili Sreeram 9848178691 mythilisreeram1@gmail.com 

316 Dr. Lambadi Shanmukha Som 8333845566 shanmukhasamlambadi@gmail.com

317 Dr. Gynedi Vidhyadari 9491157755 vidhyadari@gmail.com

318 Dr. Lasya Priya Gollamudi 8197891937 lasya.gollamudi@gmail.com

319 Dr. Nishi Rampa 9550461301 nishirampa@gmail.com



Sr 
No Name of the Faculty Mobile 

Number Email

320 Dr.Satti Karthik Siva Surya Satish Reddy 8985537938 sksssreddy@gmail.com

321 Dr. Modalavalasa Sravana Durga 9177050778 msravanadurga@gmail.com

322 Dr. Raja Sekhar Undavalli 9885566222 rajundavalli@gmail.com



Sr No Name of 
the Course Name of the Faculty Designation Speciality DOB Date of 

passing PG
Date of 

Appointment
Date of 

Retirement Mobile Number Email

1 MD Dr. Barani Krishna Yeleswarapu Professor & HOD Community Medicine 06-06-1975 2004 23-09-2016 05-06-2045 9985199756 drybkrishn@yahoo.co.in

2 MD Dr. Sai Shankar Prathap Professor Community Medicine 21-01-1976 2005 19-04-2018 20-01-2046 9440937678 prathapss@gmail.com
3 MD Dr. D. Ch. Vara Prasada Rao Associate Professor Community Medicine 30-05-1982 2014 17-07-2015 29-05-2052 9490950507 shekhardilse@yahoo.co.in
4 MD Dr. Bikash Chandra Nayak Assistant Professor Community Medicine 12-08-1978 2013 02-06-2017 11-08-2048 8709554352 drbikash2013@gmail.com
5 MD Dr. Venkata Reddi Naidu Likhitapudi Tutor Community Medicine 30-08-1986 2019 23-07-2019 2908-2056 9052448855 venkat.likhit@gmail.com

6 MD Mr. N Lakshmana Rao Lecturer in statistics / 
Assistant Professor Community Medicine 15-06-1981 2010 17-02-2016 14-06-2051 9492455451 ner81_2013@yahoo.com

7 MD Dr. Sachidananda Moorthy N Professor & HOD Pharmacology 23-10-1962 1994 27-06-2016 22-10-2032 9740816096 drnsm@yahoo.com
8 MD Dr. Mattam Bheemesh Naidu Associate Professor Pharmacology 25-08-1983 2013 01-06-2018 24-08-2053 9885847564 bheemesh6@gmail.com
9 MD Mr. Burli Kodandaramu Assistant Professor Pharmacology 01-10-1984 2013 02-08-2013 30-09-2054 8985688616 burlikodandaramu@gmail.com

10 MD Dr. Surekha Palacherla Tutor Pharmacology 25-12-1986 2011 31-05-2017 24-10-2056 9494663432 surekhapalacherla86@gmail.com 
11 MD Dr. Sushil Kumar Rao Professor Pathology 30-04-1956 1983 24-02-2020 29-04-2026 9848098265
12 MD Dr. Katari Praveen Kumar Associate Professor Pathology 17-05-1974 2006 05-12-2017 16-05-2044 9949563096
13 MD Dr. Chappidi Sitalatha Associate Professor Pathology 04-04-1976 2004 02-04-2017 03-04-2046 9440108197
14 MD Dr. Chodimela J Raghu Ram Associate Professor Pathology 29-05-1983 2013 23-08-2014 28-05-2053 7799100527 drjayaraghuram@gmail.com
15 MD Dr. Kanchana Priyadarshini V N Associate Professor Pathology 08-02-1969 2013 20-08-2014 07-02-2039 9494421486 kanpras@gmail.com
16 MD Dr. Poosarla Divya Assistant Professor Pathology 24-11-1985 2015 22-02-2017 23-11-2055 9885874285 drdivyadt@gmail.com
17 MD Dr. Bompada Mytreyi Assistant Professor Pathology 21-12-1978 2018 06-08-2018 20-12-2058 9731825183 bmytreyi@gmail.com
18 MD Dr. Nandamala Ramya Assistant Professor Pathology 25-05-1990 2018 10-08-2018 24-05-2060 9490287612 nandamalaramya@gmail.com
19 MD Dr. Vamsya Raj Kurimella Assistant Professor Pathology 31-03-1987 2018 04-01-2019 30-03-2057 9912019330 vamsyaraj@gmail.com
20 MD Dr.Cherukuri Komalatha Tutor Pathology 10-08-1953 1979 25-06-2003 09-08-2023 9440596816 dklatha@rediffmail.com

21 MD Dr. Addala Vijaykumar 
Jaganmohan Rao Naidu Tutor Pathology 10-06-1954 1977 23-07-2003 09-06-2024 9440134709 avnaidu16@gmail.com

22 MD Dr. Kallepalli Sravani Tutor Pathology 04-06-1990 2015 27-05-2017 03-06-2060 9493887096 sravaniprabha@gmail.com 
23 MD Dr. Yejjala Akshay Babu Tutor Pathology 24-11-1989 2012 22-05-2017 23-11-2059 7660954833 akigubboy@gmail.com 
24 MD Dr. Boddu V Siva Prakash Tutor Pathology 02-08-1989 2013 30-04-2018 01-08-2059 9985055502 sivaprakash36@gmail.com 
25 MD Dr. Polavarapu Srilakshmi Tutor Pathology 18.08.1988 2012 20-05-2019 17-08-2058 9492878456 srilupolavarapu@gmail.com
26 MD Dr. Supriya Panda Professor & HOD Microbiology 14-07-1967 1995 06-12-2002 13-07-2037 9848429919 drsupriyapanda@gmail.com
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27 MD Dr. Rayapu Sarath Babu Professor Microbiology 31-08-1978 2008 16-08-2008 30-08-2048 9440605195 rs_b99@yahoo.com
28 MD Dr. Manyam Srinivas Assistant Professor Microbiology 08-07-1980 2011 24-08-2016 07-07-2050 9440153026 srinivas.manyam80@gmail.com
29 MD Mrs. Saraswathi Sunkara Assistant Professor Microbiology 09-04-1987 2011 03-01-2012 08-04-2057 9885139952 saraswathisunkara@gmail.com
30 MD Dr. Prahalada Chandra Mishra Professor & HOD General Medicine 13-05-1972 2002 01-12-2015 12-05-2042 7799849572 mishra.prahallad@gmail.com

31 MD Dr. Vempaty Ramanarasimham Professor General Medicine 20-11-1952 1981 01-12-2010 19-11-2022 9848195942 drvramanarsimham@gmail.com

32 MD Dr. Vankayala Ashok 
Suryanarayana Professor General Medicine 25-02-1967 1995 08-05-2004 24-02-2037 9440193923 dr.ashokvzm99@gmail.com

33 MD Dr. Kamal Lochan Behera Professor General Medicine 13-04-1973 2004 22-09-2015 12-04-2043 8763960630 beherakamae007@gmail.com
34 MD Dr. Manta Karuna Sagar Professor General Medicine 18-01-1956 1998 20-01-2005 17-01-2026 9440891659 drsagark.k.k4@gmail.com 
35 MD Dr. N.S.S.V.Chalapathi Rao K Professor General Medicine 23-09-1978 2009 05-11-2009 22-09-2048 9885222412 chalpaik@gmail.com
36 MD Dr. Bharnala Madhava Rao Associate Professor General Medicine 15-06-1953 1984 19-08-2011 14-06-2023 9848251922 burgampahad@gmail.com

37 MD Dr. Bhupatiraju VK Praveen 
Varma Associate Professor General Medicine 29-12-1985 2013 13-11-2014 28-12-2055 9849745888 varma.bhvk@gmail.com

38 MD Dr. Tale Madhusudhana Rao Associate Professor General Medicine 15-08-1963 1995 01-03-2007 14-08-2033 9440841171 dr.tirumaladevi@gmail.com 
39 MD Dr. Phani Ramana Bhushan Associate Professor General Medicine 29-05-1972 2002 21-08-2019 28-05-2042 9985942412
40 MD Dr.Inumula Naresh Kumar Assistant Professor General Medicine 26-06-1980 2009 06-11-2014 25-06-2050 9866732781 inareshk_80@yahoo.com
41 MD Dr. Allada Kumar Assistant Professor General Medicine 30-07-1977 2008 01-01-2015 29-07-2047 8374245652 kumarnephru@gmail.com 
42 MD Dr. Srinivasa Rao Lenka Assistant Professor General Medicine 26-07-1985 2014 12-09-2016 25-07-2055 8333073999 srinilenka@gmail.com
43 MD Dr. Mouleeswara Kumar Tamma Assistant Professor General Medicine 21-09-1987 2017 07-07-2017 20-09-2057 9989482403 tammamoulee@gmail.com
44 MD Dr. Satya Kumar Kottakota Assistant Professor General Medicine 17-09-1983 2017 15-07-2017 16-09-2053 9938302113 satkoz@gmail.com
45 MD Dr. Dinesh Kumar Chiriki Assistant Professor General Medicine 06-08-1989 2016 24-10-2017 05-08-2059 9704915815 dineshchiriki@gmail.com
46 MD Dr. Surya Sudhakara Rao Anantarapu Assistant Professor General Medicine 27-06-1981 2010 01-11-2017 26-06-2051 8008848870
47 MD Dr. Sri Ram Vempaty Senior Resident General Medicine 27-02-1992 2019 29-07-2019 26-02-2062 9642797757 sriramvempaty@gmail.com
48 MD Dr. Vivek Athunoori Senior Resident General Medicine 07-12-1986 2017 14-08-2018 06-12-2056 8277770837 souvivreddy@gmail.com
49 MD Dr. Bilal Mohiddin Shaik AssistantProfessor General Medicine 12-07-1990 2018 29-08-2019 11-07-2060 9985195125 shannu.ashique@gmail.com
50 MD Dr. Gedda Jyothsna Pavani Senior Resident General Medicine 13-11-1991 2019 12-07-2019 12-11-2061 7382108088 jyothsna pavani gedda@gmail.com

51 MD Dr. Vulchi Jayavardhan Senior Resident General Medicine 27-07-1991 2018 07-08-2019 26-07-2061 8309679605 vulchijayavardhan@gmail.com
52 MD Dr.Santoshkumarraju K AssistantProfessor General Medicine 20-10-1989 2018 01-03-2020 19-10-2059 9000596490 dr.sontoshrajurrk@gmail.com
53 MD Dr. Sappa Naresh kumar Senior Resident General Medicine 24-04-1983 2019 9/3/2019 23-04-2053 8130728350
54 MD Dr. Pilla Rakesh Junior Resident General Medicine 25-08-1993 2016 5/18/2017 24-08-2063 9700336436 p.svrakesh@gmail.com
55 MD Dr. Earudi Sireesha Junior Resident General Medicine 08-06-1991 2015 5/23/2017 07-06-2061 7675036399 drsireeshajanu8@gmail.com
56 MD Dr.Dola Jaswanth Kumar Junior Resident General Medicine 23-08-1992 2016 5/23/2017 22-08-2062 8179551557 jaswanthkumar@gmail.com 
57 MD Dr.Danaboina Harshavardhan Yadav Junior Resident General Medicine 01-07-1993 2016 5/30/2017 30-06-2063 9441012695 harshavardhan.medico@gmail.com 



58 MD Dr. Jami Suneel Junior Resident General Medicine 16-06-1989 2013 4/20/2018 15-06-2059 7989135595 suneel.jami@gmail.com
59 MD Dr. N M Sampath Anil Kumar Junior Resident General Medicine 10-08-1989 2014 5/23/2018 09-08-2059 7989142406 anilkumarnms@gmail.com
60 MD Dr. Krishna Mythili Sreeram Junior Resident General Medicine 09-04-1995 2018 5/23/2018 08-04-2065 9848178691 mythilisreeram1@gmail.com 
61 MD Dr. Ch Venu Gopal Reddy Junior Resident General Medicine 04-10-1984 2010 08/03/2018 03-10-2054 7032076969 dr.cvgreddy@gmail.com 

62 MD Dr.Satti Karthik Siva Surya 
Satish Reddy Junior Resident General Medicine 30-08-1995 2018 4/29/2019 29-08-2065 8985537938 sksssreddy@gmail.com

63 MD Dr. Maram Rajasekhar Reddy Junior Resident General Medicine 02-07-1994 2017 5/3/2019 01-07-2064 8374709541 rajasekharreddy619@gmail.com
64 MD Dr. Avanapu Sucharitha Junior Resident General Medicine 03-07-1993 2017 4/20/2019 02-07-2063 7330655767 sucharithaavanapu37@gmail.com

65 MD Dr. S G S Rajesh Reddy V Junior Resident General Medicine 21-08-1986 2011 5/17/2019 20-08-2056 7997091499 rajesh.vsgs@gmail.com
66 MD Dr. Vaduguru Venkata Ramana Reddy Professor & HOD Pulmonary Medicine 01-07-1955 1992 11-07-2013 30-06-2025 9440285737
67 MD Dr. Gumpina Ramkumar Gupta Professor Pulmonary Medicine 03-04-1956 1988 01-07-2014 02-04-2026 9440127441 drgrkgupta@gmail.com
68 MD Dr. Raghavendra C Assistant Professor Pulmonary Medicine 20-06-1984 2014 16-06-2016 19-06-2054 9490028417 drraghavendra@gmail.com
69 MD Dr. T. Venkateswara Rao Assistant Professor Pulmonary Medicine 01-03-1983 2015 19-06-2015 28-02-2053 8019856202 venkat.teela@gmail.com
70 MD Dr. V V Bharadwaj Pulapa Senior Resident Pulmonary Medicine 01-01-1991 2017 01-06-2018 31-12-2061 9581177377 bharadwaj3131@gmail.com
71 MD Dr. Anim Roopa Junior Resident Pulmonary Medicine 10-01-1991 2015 30-05-2017 09-01-2061 7673907957 animroopa1991@gmail.com 
72 MD Dr. Merugu Sai Sashanka Junior Resident Pulmonary Medicine 15-01-1989 2012 31-05-2017 14-01-2059 9908762453 bitty18.merugu@gmail.com
73 MD Dr. M M L Manasa Vamsi Priya Junior Resident Pulmonary Medicine 10-04-1990 2014 21-05-2018 09-04-2060 9848040910 manasa.priya91@gmail.com
74 MD Dr. Vegireddy Sujesh Junior Resident Pulmonary Medicine 02-12-1993 2017 21-05-2018 01-12-2063 9491959338 sujeesh933@gmail.com
75 MD Dr. Hemalatha Dasari Junior Resident Pulmonary Medicine 09.05.1990 2016 05-05-2019 08-05-2060 9494490139 darsihemalatha@gmail.com
76 MD Dr. Kalyan kumar Puttaparthi Junior Resident Pulmonary Medicine 07.12.1987 2012 18-05-2019 06-12-2057 9885786074 87kalyanlumar@gmail.com
77 MD Dr. Turpati Narayana Rao Professor & HOD Dermatology 01-12-1953 1984 09-12-2011 30-11-2023 9849129912 tnr_derma@yahoo.com
78 MD Dr. K. V. T Gopal Professor Dermatology 13-07-1978 2005 06-03-2006 12-07-2048 9440156552 kvtgopal@yahoo.co.in
79 MD Dr. Metta Arun Kumar Professor Dermatology 28-06-1975 1998 01-06-2018 27-06-2045 9866438440 drmettaarun@yahoo.co.in

80 MD Dr. Penumetsa Venkata 
Krishnam Raju Associate Professor Dermatology 01-08-1971 2002 01-10-2012 31-07-2041 9701936999 pvkraju.vzm@gmail.com

81 MD Dr. B. Gayathri Devi Assistant Professor Dermatology 23-07-1986 2014 03-08-2015 22-07-2056 9441469699 gayatri.fotl@gmail.com
82 MD Alluri Sravanthi Assistant Professor Dermatology 18-06-1990 2017 01-05-2018 17-06-2060 9989933331 sravanthi.alluri@gmail.com
83 MD Dr.PreethiChekuri Senior Resident Dermatology 23-05-1990 2017 12-02-2019 22-05-2060 9985111699
84 MD Dr. Yerramsetti Aruna Senior  Resident Dermatology 26-01-1992 2019 01-11-2019 25-01-2062 9949601349 arunaaruna170@gmail.com
85 MD Dr. Vanapalli Ramani Sneha Junior Resident Dermatology 04-06-1993 2016 30-05-2017 03-06-2063 7013763469 sneha.vanapalli8@gmail.com
86 MD Dr. Sathaiahgari Dheeraj Junior Resident Dermatology 19-07-1988 2011 31-05-2017 18-07-2058 9000497677 s.dheeraj@gmail.com 
87 MD Dr. Sravya Krishna Putchala Junior Resident Dermatology 04-09-1991 2016 20-04-2018 03-09-2061 9494301312 sravyaputchala80@gmail.com
88 MD Dr. Rekha Rani Bulla Junior Resident Dermatology 05-01-1986 2010 14-05-2018 04-01-2056 8331836350 drrekhakmc@gmail.com 
89 MD Dr. Prathyoosha S Junior Resident Dermatology 17-07-1991 2016 30-04-2018 16-07-2061 9663014673 prathyoosha.s@gmail.com 



90 MD Dr. Ambati Lavanya Junior Resident Dermatology 10-01-1995 2018 02-05-2019 09-01-2065 9177849378 lavanya.ambati111@gmail.com
91 MD Dr. Y Urmila Junior Resident Dermatology 07-12-1993 2018 22-04-2019 06-12-2063 8121799165 urmi071293@gmail.com
92 MD Dr. Lasya Priya Gollamudi Junior Resident Dermatology 21-07-1995 2018 02-05-2019 20-07-2065 8197891937 lasya.gollamudi@gmail.com
93 MD Dr. Karuparti Madhusudana Rao Professor & HOD Paediatrics 10-09-1951 1980 01-04-2004 09-09-2021 9848122475 drkmadhusudhanarao4509@gmail.com 

94 MD Dr. Yerramilli V Siva Sankara Murthy Professor Paediatrics 21-09-1973 2008 04-10-2011 20-09-2043 7382117811 yvssmurty@hotmail.com
95 MD Dr. Vegesna Sunita Professor Paediatrics 19-02-1976 2003 06-12-2006 18-02-2046 9949207273 sunitavegesna@gmail.com
96 MD Dr. Sai Suneel Kishore Manem Associate Professor Paediatrics 12-06-1979 2005 18-11-2011 11-06-2049 9494203591 mssk81@gmail.com
97 MD Dr. Chandradeve Varna BSK Buddharaju Assistant Professor Paediatrics 01-07-1985 2013 01-02-2016 30-06-2055 7013220392 drkishore018@gmail.com
98 MD Dr. Gedela V. Seshagiri Assistant Professor Paediatrics 15-08-1974 2002 01-08-2014 14-08-2044 9959512121 drsheggi@yahoo.co.in
99 MD Dr. Uday Shankar Surabhi Assistant Professor Paediatrics 27-08-1984 2015 31-07-2017 26-08-2054 9866595990 druday.pedia@gmail.com

100 MD Dr. Ravi Kishore Siddabattula Assistant Professor Paediatrics 25-03-1988 2016 01-09-2017 24-03-2058 9652068172 ravikishore.siddabattula@gmail.com

101 MD Dr. Dantuluri Venkata Rama Badra Raju Assistant Professor Paediatrics 19-08-1987 2017 01-11-2018 18-08-2057 8121371312 dr.drrrbraju@gmail.com
102 MD Dr.  Narmadha Sairajendrakumar Senior Resident Paediatrics 12-06-1984 2013 01-11-2017 11-06-2054 9494405334
103 MD Dr. V Lakshmi Swetha Lanka Senior Resident Paediatrics 28-11-1989 2018 01-08-2018 27-11-2059 9849456872 swetha244@gmail.com
104 MD Dr. Pendem Hima Bindu Senior Resident Paediatrics 25-08-1990 2018 23-08-2018 24-08-2060 9908766463 pandemhimabindu@gmail.com
105 MD Dr. K Santhosh Kalyan Senior Resident Paediatrics 18-11-1988 2018 19.11.2018 17-11-2058 9739119757 santoshkalyan@gmail.com
106 MD Dr. Ratakonda Sruthi Junior Resident Paediatrics 25-01-1992 2015 30-05-2017 24-01-2062 9491649352 sruthi.ratakonda@gmail.com
107 MD Dr. Priyanka Vemuri Junior Resident Paediatrics 02-07-1985 2010 30-05-2017 01-07-2055 9885780689 drpriyankavmr@gmail.com 
108 MD Dr. Tata Jogi Satya Sree Junior Resident Paediatrics 24-08-1992 2015 22-05-2017 23-08-2062 9494010789 satyasreetata7@gmail.com 
109 MD Dr. P Ananthanarasimhacharyulu Junior Resident Paediatrics 11-06-1993 2018 20-04-2018 10-06-2063 9492895671 ananthpeesapati942@gmail.com
110 MD Dr. Lakshmi Sreya Avapati Junior Resident Paediatrics 12-06-1994 2017 22-05-2018 11-06-2064 9989979831 drsreya.1294@gmail.com
111 MD Dr. Kalaga Guna Madhuri Junior Resident Paediatrics 03-09-1990 2014 30-04-2018 02-09-2060 9866598386 drmadhuri330@gmail.com
112 MD Dr. Venu Gopal Jammu Junior Resident Paediatrics 15-05-1989 2014 14-05-2018 14-05-2059 9491602164 venugopal004@gmail.com
113 MD Dr. Modalavalasa Sravana Durga Junior Resident Paediatrics 03.01.1996 2018 23-04-2019 02-01-2065 9177050778 msravanadurga@gmail.com
114 MD Dr. Aneesh Myneni Junior Resident Paediatrics 09.02.1995 2018 04-05-2019 08-02-2065 8309706100 aneeshmyneni07@gmail.com
115 MD Dr. Lambadi Shanmukha Som Junior Resident Paediatrics 05.07.1995 2018 06-05-2019 04-07-2065 8333845566 shanmukhasamlambadi@gmail.com

116 MD Dr. Gynedi Vidhyadari Junior Resident Paediatrics 23.07.1995 2018 21-05-2019 22-07-2065 9491157755 vidhyadari@gmail.com
117 MD Dr. Shaik Salman Ashareef Junior Resident Paediatrics 30.08.1992 2017 25-05-2019 29-08-2062 9866833966 salmanshareef4@gmail.com
118 MD Dr. Thippani Sunitha Junior Resident Paediatrics 10.02.1990 2014 27-05-2019 09-02-2060 9701621920 sunithavarma90@gmail.com
119 MD Dr. Vundela Lokeswara Reddy Junior Resident Paediatrics 02.06.1986 2012 01-05-2019 01-06-1956 9985386606 lickyrundela@gmail.com
120 MD Dr. Thummala Greeshma Junior Resident Paediatrics 27.06.1994 2017 01-05-2019 26-06-2064 9848432794 drgreeshmareddy94@gmail.com
121 MD Dr. Kamuju Narasimha Reddi Professor & HOD Psychiatry 18-05-1953 1988 02-06-2011 17-05-2023 9848198891 reddi_kamuju@yahoo.com
122 MD Dr. Prasanth Ampalam Associate Professor Psychiatry 19-06-1986 2013 05-07-2013 18-06-2056 9246691278 prasyhary@yahoo.com
123 MD DR G HEMANTH MADHAV Assistant Professor Psychiatry 03.12.1984 2013 07.02.2020 02-12-2054 7042870678



124 MD Dr. Ramananda Kishore Kavi Assistant Professor Psychiatry 08-12-1989 2017 17-08-2018 07-12-2059 9491519050 krk.nanda@gmail.com
125 MD Dr. Vyplavi Pallepagu Senior Resident Psychiatry 22-08-1989 2018 02-11-2019 21-08-2059 8897557193 vyprgocrugy@gmail.com
126 MD Dr. Sala Sarath Ajay Kumar Junior Resident Psychiatry 16-06-1992 2015 18-05-2017 15-06-2062 9388835553 vijaetha.ajay@gmail.com 
127 MD Dr. Elluru Sandeep Junior Resident Psychiatry 09-10-1992 2016 31-05-2017 08-10-2062 9441164199 sundeephrhrn77@gmail.com 
128 MD Dr. Machavarapu Madhuri Priya Junior Resident Psychiatry 07-06-1994 2017 21-05-2018 06-06-2064 9505504975 priyamadhuri94@gmail.com
129 MD Dr. Makam Sai Gayathri Junior Resident Psychiatry 08-07-1972 2016 28-05-2018 07-07-2062 9985565669 saigaayathri59@gmail.com
130 MD Dr. Dasari Shravani Junior Resident Psychiatry 22.04.1994 2017 18-05-2019 21-04-2064 7075543986 shravani.dasari@gmail.com
131 MD Dr. Bussey Navya Mounika Junior Resident Psychiatry 01.09.1994 2018 27-05-2019 31-08-2064 9515338776 navyamounika@gmail.com
132 MS Dr. Medikonda Jayalakshmi Professor & HOD OB&GY 21-02-1954 1984 03-03-2012 20-02-2024 9985403978 vusala.jayalakshmi@gmail.com

133 MS Dr. Pasumarthi Prabhakara 
Srinivasa Murthy Professor OB&GY 23-06-1952 1982 01-07-2010 22-06-2022 9848193559 ppsmurthy@gmail.com

134 MS Dr. Tamaraba Narasinga Rao Professor OB&GY 01-07-1973 2003 23-03-2003 30-06-2043 9849621142 doctortnr@gmail.com 
135 MS Dr. Varanasi Lakshmi Professor OB&GY 01-01-1952 1980 02-01-2010 31-12-2022 9849255355
136 MS Dr. Sandyasri Panda Professor OB&GY 01-01-1968 1999 01-02-2014 31-12-2038 9346917376 dr.sandhyasree@gmail.com
137 MS Dr. Maturu Sudha Kumari Associate Professor OB&GY 01-06-1972 2002 27-10-2016 30-04-2042 9246667255 dr.sudha93@gmail.com
138 MS Dr. Venkata Kiranmai Gottapu Associate Professor OB&GY 30-08-1979 2008 02-11-2016 29-08-2049 9885695879 kiranmaigottapu@yahoo.com
139 MS Dr. Bommi Indira Assistant Professor OB&GY 14-03-1973 2001 18-07-2005 09-06-2042 94400705799 indirabommi123@gmail.com
140 MS Dr. G.Shashi Kumari Assistant Professor OB&GY 01-08-1969 2013 10-09-2014 31-07-2039 9849595256 gsasik@yahoo.com
141 MS Dr. Durga Devi Meda Assistant Professor OB&GY 22-08-1983 2012 10-10-2016 21-08-2053 9985863085 dr.durgameda@yahoo.com
142 MS Dr. Vineela Medapati Assistant Professor OB&GY 25-04-1980 2013 13-07-2017 24-04-2050 7842713864 drvineelasandeep@gmail.com 
143 MS Dr. Priya Mohan Jayasingh Assistant Professor OB&GY 11-05-1983 2013 24-10-2016 10-05-2053 9078162197 drpm11@gmail.com
144 MS Dr.  Mummalaneni Gowthami Assistant Professor OB&GY 03-08-1987 2014 05-12-2016 02-08-2057 9866449191 gowthamimummalaneni@gmail.com

145 MS Dr. Manasa Nakkina Assistant Professor OB&GY 31-08-1987 2015 20-12-2016 30-08-2057 7093770570 nakkinamanasa@gmail.com
146 MS Dr. Gudimetla Mahalakshmi Senior Resident OB&GY 05-03-1959 1989 08-08-2011 04-03-2029 9440887020 drmahalakshmigumpina@gmail.com

147 MS Dr. N.Chandrasekhar Rao Senior Resident OB&GY 20-07-1951 1982 03-06-2013 19-07-2021 8985908350 n.chandrasekhararao@gmail.com

148 MS Dr. S Prasanna Senior Resident OB&GY 20-02-1988 2015 11-05-2019 19-02-2058 9494177723
149 MS Dr. Naveena Pothula Senior Resident OB&GY 23-01-1974 2018 10-10-2019 22-01-2044 9440993133
150 MS Dr. Gali Hima Bindu Junior Resident OB&GY 25-06-1989 2014 30-05-2017 24-06-2059 9741097306 bindu.gali@gmail.com
151 MS Dr. Sirisha Satti Junior Resident OB&GY 03-03-1990 2014 30-05-2017 02-03-2060 9030241087 siri303190@gmail.com
152 MS Dr. Chebolu Maneesha Kiran Junior Resident OB&GY 18-08-1993 2017 21-05-2018 17-08-2063 8121146667 nishisuji9@gmail.com
153 MS Dr. Kolla Triveni Junior Resident OB&GY 20-07-1992 2016 14-05-2018 19-07-2062 9492299166 triveni.kolla20@gmail.com
154 MS Dr. Mounika Dasi Junior Resident OB&GY 24-08-1990 2015 21-05-2018 23-08-2060 9676789128 mounikadasi23@gmail.com
155 MS Dr. Kopperla Mounika Junior Resident OB&GY 16-06-1995 2018 23-04-2019 15-06-2065 9032851204 mounika.kopperla@gmail.com
156 MS Dr. Surya Hyndivi Bh Junior Resident OB&GY 18-10-1992 2016 30-04-2019 17-10-2062 9666922288 suryahyndivi@gmail.com



157 MS Dr. Shaik Reshma Begum Junior Resident OB&GY 11-08-1994 2017 15-04-2019 10-08-2064 9505843481 reshma.sk114@gmail.com
158 MS Dr. Margana Yasaswini Junior Resident OB&GY 20-10-1993 2017 18-05-2019 10-10-2063 9640268081 marganeyashesvini@gmail.com
159 MS Dr. Noothigattu C A Narasimha Rao Professor & HOD General Surgery 04-04-1960 1992 11-06-2004 03-04-2030 9440137835 ncanarasimharao2@gmail.com
160 MS Dr. Basina Hemasankara Rao Professor General Surgery 23-11-1956 1987 02-04-2011 22-11-2026 9849432674 bhsr1956@gmail.com
161 MS Dr. Basapuram Masthanaiah Professor General Surgery 16-07-1952 1988 06-02-2013 15-07-2022 9963200029 mastanai52@gmail.com
162 MS Dr. Ganni Krishna Rao Associate Professor General Surgery 01-07-1951 1995 01-04-2010 30-06-2021 9505064949 mghvzm@gmail.com
163 MS Dr. Gottapu V.M. Krishna Kishore Associate Professor General Surgery 30-08-1976 2003 10-12-2014 29-08-2046 9989257016 gotkish@yahoo.com
164 MS Dr. Kondisetti S Chakravarthy Associate Professor General Surgery 27-07-1960 1987 01-10-2012 26-07-2030 9908743739 skondisetti@gmail.com
165 MS Dr. Ravu V Srinivasa Rao Associate Professor General Surgery 11-07-1982 2011 18-09-2013 10-07-2052 9494503838 raosrinu.srinu@gmail.com 
166 MS Dr. Mukkavilli Srinivasa Rao Assistant Professor General Surgery 22-07-1964 1998 16-09-2010 21-07-2034 9246621491 msrin1227@gmail.com
167 MS Dr. Namburi Ravi Kumar Raju Assistant Professor General Surgery 20-03-1980 2009 12-12-2014 19-03-2050 9246464632 rkrnamburi@gmail.com 
168 MS Dr. Chukka Suryanarayana Assistant Professor General Surgery 15-03-1953 1997 01-11-2011 14-03-2023 9440348618 dr.chukkasuryanarayana53@gmail.com

169 MS Dr. Manikyam Srinivasa Rao Assistant Professor General Surgery 26-06-1970 1997 20-11-2014 25-06-2040 9440193433 manikyamsrinivas@yahoo.com
170 MS Dr. Sindhuri Vaddadhi Assistant Professor General Surgery 23-04-1988 2015 04-10-2016 22-04-2058 7680007771 sindhuri.vaddadhi@gmail.com
171 MS Dr. N Mallikarjunarao Medam Assistant Professor General Surgery 18-07-1988 2017 16-08-2018 17-07-2058 9632278688 nalli.medam@gmail.com
172 MS Dr. Vemula Abhilash Assistant Professor General Surgery 10-01-1989 2017 03-08-2018 09-01-2059 9951718433 vemulaabhilash@gmail.com
173 MS Dr.Nudurupati Ravi Kiran Assistant Professor General Surgery 12-11-1985 2016 03-09-2019 11-11-2055 9885720650 ravikirennudurupati@gmail.com
174 MS Dr.Radha Siva Bharath Chakka Senior Resident General Surgery 22-11-1990 2019 11-08-2019 21-11-2060 8639154754 radha bharath2@gmail.com
175 MS Dr. Dogga Hemantha Saikumar Senior Resident General Surgery 24-12-1991 2019 09-07-2019 23-12-2061 9000370667 hemanth skd@gmail.com
176 MS Dr. Ravi Teja Pathi Senior Resident General Surgery 11-02-1990 2018 11-07-2018 10-02-2060 9078790144 rteja1414@gmail.com
177 MS Dr.NagaSai Manjusha Senior Resident General Surgery 26-12-1989 2018 11-12-2019 25-12-2059 9492078622 manjushasai89@rocketmail.com

178 MS Dr. Raja Sekhar Undavalli Senior Resident General Surgery 30-07-2018 2018 30-07-2018 12-08-2060 9885566222 rajundavalli@gmail.com
179 MS Dr. Nutakki Srikanth Senior Resident General Surgery 23-03-1990 2019 04-07-2019 22-03-2060 9290449541 chintugme@gmail.com
180 MS Dr. Baggam Sapthagirish Junior Resident General Surgery 19-01-1991 2015 22-05-2017 18-01-2061 9121679823 sapta.girish@gmail.com
181 MS Dr. Soumya Beera Junior Resident General Surgery 05-08-1990 2014 23-05-2017 04-08-2060 8143208035 soumyabeera@gmail.com
182 MS Dr. Maucherla V V Suresh Babu Junior Resident General Surgery 27-08-1992 2015 30-05-2017 26-08-2062 8330901893 mvvn.sureshbabu@gmail.com
183 MS Dr. Inagadapa Naga Venkata Thanuja Junior Resident General Surgery 03-12-1991 2014 30-05-2017 02-12-2061 9652450991 invthanuja@gmail.com
184 MS Dr. Mothukuri Partha Saradhi Junior Resident General Surgery 12-04-1989 2013 30-05-2017 11-04-2059 8106345156 drsaradhi88@gmail.com
185 MS Dr. Munagapathi Bharath Kumar Raju Junior Resident General Surgery 18-03-1992 2015 30-05-2017 17-03-2062 9908036009 bharatkmr@gmail.com
186 MS Dr. Sunkara Venu Junior Resident General Surgery 13-12-1990 2015 12-05-2018 12-12-2060 9491218413 venusunkara121@gmail.com
187 MS Dr. Pamarthi Chaitanyeswar Ganesh Junior Resident General Surgery 18-02-1994 2017 11-05-2018 17-02-2064 9493715196 ganesh.pamarthi666@gmail.com
188 MS Dr. Dhambolam Sreenidhi Junior Resident General Surgery 17-09-1994 2017 28-05-2018 16-09-2064 8977719897 sreenidhirao94@gmail.com
189 MS Dr. Buddha D V Siddharth Junior Resident General Surgery 28-01-1993 2016 23-05-2018 27-01-2063 7013882063 sidduevent@gmail.com
190 MS Dr. Nishi Rampa Junior Resident General Surgery 01-11-1995 2018 23-05-2018 31-10-2065 9550461301 nishirampa@gmail.com



191 MS Dr. Aditya Teppala Junior Resident General Surgery 01-06-1994 2017 25-04-2018 31-05-2064 8801143344 dradhityadev@gmail.com
192 MS Dr. M Venkata Naga Krishna Junior Resident General Surgery 03.05.1994 2018 24-04-2019 02-05-2064 9666266810 maktalavnkrishna@gmail.com
193 MS Dr. Kandula venkata Bharathi Junior Resident General Surgery 06.06.1994 2017 23-04-2019 05-06-2064 8328426217 bharathikandulav@gmail.com
194 MS Dr. Deepak Kumar Melapchand J Junior Resident General Surgery 02.04.1992 2016 04-05-2019 01-04-2062 7842506702 deepakjain.2492@gmail.com
195 MS Dr. Eppala Tejaswi Junior Resident General Surgery 11.12.1993 2018 18-05-2019 10-12-2063 9885541109 tejaswieppala@gmail.com
196 MS Dr. Namindla Punnamchandar Junior Resident General Surgery 20.06.1990 2015 20-05-2019 19-06-2060 9966930111 punnamnamindla@gmail.com
197 MS Dr. Balijepalli Praneetha Junior Resident General Surgery 10.06.1994 2017 21-05-2019 09-06-2064 9490424542 mythilibalijepalli@gmail.com
198 MS Dr. Hitisha Onteddu Junior Resident General Surgery 13.03.1995 2018 17-05-2019 12-03-2065 9550775184 onteddutitisha@gmail.com
199 MS Dr. Alla Vijaya Bhargav Junior Resident General Surgery 21.07.1983 2019 25-05-2019 20-07-2053 8985099733 vjmedicine@gmail.com
200 MS Dr. Rajulapudi Anoop Sasidhar Junior Resident General Surgery 21.11.1990 2015 29-04-2019 20-11-2060 9989349394 rasasidhar@gmail.com
201 MS Dr. Mohammed Naved Khan Junior Resident General Surgery 23.06.1989 2014 29-04-2019 22-06-2059 7893324567 navedkhan7267@gmail.com
202 MS Dr. Medikonda Venkateswara Rao Professor & HOD Orthopaedics 15-05-1951 1981 15-06-2009 14-05-2021 9885111978 vraomedikonda@gmail.com
203 MS Dr. Seeli David Raju Professor Orthopaedics 09-01-1952 1980 02-02-2010 08-01-2022 9849085938 drdavidrajuseeli@gmail.com
204 MS Dr. Choulapale Raghu Ram Professor Orthopaedics 12-11-1950 1979 22-05-2015 11-11-2020 9949914356 choulapalle@gmail.com 
205 MS Dr. Sasibhushana Rao Sasapu Professor Orthopaedics 15-06-1978 2005 10-08-2005 14-06-2048 9640936573 drssbhushan@gmail.com 
206 MS Dr. Meesala Vijayabhushanam Professor Orthopaedics 12-08-1955 2001 20-09-2013 11-08-2025 9848155409 vbmeesala@gmail.com
207 MS Dr. P V S N Mleswara Rao Professor Orthopaedics 27-03-1969 2000 08-04-2019 26-03-2039 9246667255 drmallipvn@gmail.com
208 MS Dr. Vazrapu Naveen Kumar Assistant Professor Orthopaedics 22-09-1986 2014 02-11-2015 21-09-56 8008882226 drnaveenkumar9@gmail.com
209 MS Dr. Siva Rama Raju Kalidindi Assistant Professor Orthopaedics 14-03-1985 2013 01-03-2016 13-03-2055 9705706549 drsivakalidindi@gmail.com
210 MS Dr. Matha Srikanth Assistant Professor Orthopaedics 03-06-1987 2015 09-03-2017 02-06-2057 9885963545 docsrikanthortho@gmail.com
211 MS Dr. Chiranjeevi Varudu Assistant Professor Orthopaedics 14-12-1983 2014 13-07-2017 13-12-2053 9490991432 chiru.varudu@gmail.com
212 MS Dr. Yammala Satish Kumar Assistant Professor Orthopaedics 03-04-1985 2014 02-04-2018 02-04-2055 7799553555 satishyammala@gmail.com
213 MS Dr. Chintada Varun Senior Resident Orthopaedics 31-05-1984 2014 14-09-2015 30-05-2054 9704344446 mail2.chvarun@gmail.com
214 MS Dr. Moningi Kedar Senior Resident Orthopaedics 01-11-1986 2015 09-01-2018 31-10-2056 9704053000 drkedar143@gmail.com
215 MS Dr. Pradeep Palavalasa Senior Resident Orthopaedics 11-01-1990 2017 09-11-2018 10-01-2060 9177353282 pradeeppalavalasa8085@gmail.com

216 MS Dr. Yelugatla T B Venkatesh Junior Resident Orthopaedics 14-02-1993 2016 18-05-2017 13-02-2063 9491419981 venknkymbbs2010@gmail.com
217 MS Dr. Nagireddy Ravi Sankar Junior Resident Orthopaedics 25-07-1989 2013 23-05-2017 24-07-2059 9951253913 nagireddyrano75@gmail.com
218 MS Dr. Appala V Reddy Pandi Junior Resident Orthopaedics 17-10-1989 2015 27-05-2017 16-10-2059 8466099040 gslmlvenket@gmail.com
219 MS Dr. Rajendra Kumar Pudi Junior Resident Orthopaedics 13-05-1981 2009 30-05-2017 12-05-2051 9502648416 drrajendrapudi@gmail.com
220 MS Dr. Bandela Manoranjan Junior Resident Orthopaedics 06-11-1989 2014 31-05-2017 05-11-2059 9398637736 jananestare@gmail.com
221 MS Dr. Randhi Rama Kartheek Junior Resident Orthopaedics 15-11-1990 2015 23-05-2017 14-11-2060 9502598200 drramakarthik@gmail.com
222 MS Dr. Rayapureddy Sridhar Junior Resident Orthopaedics 23-06-1990 2014 11-05-2018 22-06-2060 8328181046 rayapureddysridhar@gmail.com
223 MS Dr. Karthik Panjala Junior Resident Orthopaedics 02-05-1987 2014 12-05-2018 01-05-2057 7382178298
224 MS Dr. Vijaya Kumar Tamanam Junior Resident Orthopaedics 30-08-1981 2004 20/04/2018 29-08-2051 9866148665 vijaykortho@gmail.com



225 MS Dr. Paavan K Junior Resident Orthopaedics 05-08-1990 2015 22-05-2018 04-08-2060 9059834833 kpavan5980@gmail.com
226 MS Dr. Konda Naga Anwesh Junior Resident Orthopaedics 30-01-1994 2017 23-05-2018 29-01-2064 7382352566 k.nanwesh@gmail.com
227 MS Dr. Vinoth Prabhu Junior Resident Orthopaedics 12-01-1993 2015 28-05-2018 11-01-2063 9677533777 vinothi.prabhu12@gmail.com
228 MS Dr. Pydisri Kanuri Junior Resident Orthopaedics 01-10-1993 2017 21-05-2018 30-09-2063 7799335877 swety.makarony@gmail.com
229 MS Dr. Challa Ravi Junior Resident Orthopaedics 13-12-1988 2012 28-04-2018 12-12-2058 8142341095 cooldrderavi_131@yahoo.com
230 MS Dr. Vuyyala Roselin Junior Resident Orthopaedics 01.04.1993 2017 13-04-2019 31-03-2063 7989163335 vinalvijayroselin0@gmail.com
231 MS Dr. Shaik Shagufta Tabassum Junior Resident Orthopaedics 28.02.1994 2017 14-04-2019 27-02-2064 6309870269 shaguftatabussum786@gmail.com

232 MS Dr. Bolem Suguna Junior Resident Orthopaedics 08.05.1992 2016 04-05-2019 07-05-2062 8317697087 sugunaa.bolem@gmail.com
233 MS Dr. Pusala Navya Ranganadh Junior Resident Orthopaedics 12.10.1991 2015 17-05-2019 11-10-2061 9182077157 naveenpusala3@gmail.com
234 MS Dr. Satyasagar Kasireddy Junior Resident Orthopaedics 21.07.1989 2014 15-04-2019 20-07-2059 8639964523 kasireddysagar@gmail.com
235 MS Praveen Kumar Muddapu Junior Resident Orthopaedics 07.12.1987 2013 01-05-2019 06-12-2057 9052838325 kumar.praveenraj@gmail.com
236 MS Dr. Munagavalasa pavan Kumar Junior Resident Orthopaedics 19.07.1994 2017 30-04-2019 18-07-2064 8712916363 pavankumar94pkm@gmail.com
237 MS Dr. Gari Sai Rahul Junior Resident Orthopaedics 26.06.1992 2018 30-04-2019 25-06-2062 9494429993 dr.gsairahul@gmail.com
238 MS Dr. Gopisetti Hanumantha Rao Professor & HOD Ophthalmology 06-06-1953 2002 07-07-2011 05-06-2023 9848280477 ghrao6254@gmail.com
239 MS Dr. Kompalli Jwalanagasiva Charan Professor Ophthalmology 24-06-1979 2007 17-06-2009 23-06-2049 9492841071 jwalacharan@rediffmail.com
240 MS Dr. Neelima Sahoo Assistant Professor Ophthalmology 12-07-1980 2011 01-09-2016 11-07-2050 8763960630 drneelimasahoo@gmail.com
241 MS Dr. Nakka Spoorthi Lahari Assistant Professor Ophthalmology 15-09-1990 2018 14-07-2018 14-09-2060 9441879121 nspoorthi.lahari@gmail.com
242 MS Dr. Gompa Mohan Preethi Assistant Professor Ophthalmology 19-10-1987 2015 21-01-2019 18-10-2057 9052306826 drg.m.preethi@gmail.com
243 MS Dr. Bandreddy Sarath Chandra Junior Resident Ophthalmology 25-12-1990 2015 30-05-2017 24-12-2060 8885895425 sarathchandra6996@gmail.com

244 MS Dr. Ganta Jyothirmai Manasa Junior Resident Ophthalmology 25-05-1990 2014 31-05-2017 24-05-2060 8639047710 manasa.roxx@gmail.com
245 MS Dr. Gavara Suneetha Junior Resident Ophthalmology 05-07-1991 2015 30-05-2017 04-07-2061 9505755787 gavara.suneetha@gmail.com
246 MS Dr. Lavanya Maddi Junior Resident Ophthalmology 05-09-1993 2017 21-05-2018 04-09-2063 7731832953 lavanyarao55@gmail.com
247 MS Dr. Talluri Ronne Abhishek Junior Resident Ophthalmology 15-04-1991 2014 23-04-2018 14-04-2061 9030690366 ronnie893@gmail.com
248 MS Dr. Vanambathina Navya Sharon Junior Resident Ophthalmology 06-02-1991 2015 23-05-2018 05-02-2061 8500458334 vnsharon62@gmail.com
249 MS Dr. Pilli Nishita Junior Resident Ophthalmology 07.01.1992 2016 04-05-2019 06-01-2062 8330956536 nishitapillismc@gmail.com
250 MS Dr. Vallamreddy sowmya Junior Resident Ophthalmology 26.04.1991 2015 27-05-2019 25-04-2061 8500223439 soumya24491@gmail.com
251 MS Dr. Motupalli Uma Alekhya Junior Resident Ophthalmology 10.03.1992 2015 02-05-2019 09-03-2062 9492941150 alekhya.ua8@gmail.com
252 MS Dr. Vengala Ramachandra Rao Professor & HOD ENT 18-08-1976 2005 03-02-2006 17-08-2046 9246667726 rc_priyanka2008@yahoo.com
253 MS Dr. Suraneni Visweswara Rao Professor ENT 04-11-1951 1980 03-11-2008 03-11-2021 9490744377 dr.s.visweswararao@gmail.com
254 MS  Dr. Nagamanohar Kapilavaya Associate Professor ENT 20-02-1982 2012 01-09-2012 19-02-2052 8790048343 mano.doctor@gmail.com
255 MS Dr. Padma Harini Assistant Professor ENT 17-03-1986 2014 01-08-2015 16-03-2056 9885280942 harinipadma@mail.com
256 MS Dr. Tummidi V V Vinay Kumar Senior Resident ENT 11-08-1985 2015 29-12-2016 10-08-2055 9652277741 vinay.tummidi@gmail.com
257 MS Dr. Allena Anusha Junior Resident ENT 19-03-1991 2015 30-05-2017 18-03-2061 9491616338 alena.anusha219@gmail.com
258 MS Dr. Vineela Gaddipati Junior Resident ENT 16-01-1993 2016 31-05-2017 15-01-2063 7799010855 vineela.gaddipati@gmail.com



259 MS Dr. Parveen Sulthana Junior Resident ENT 23-03-1994 2017 11-05-2018 22-03-2064 9490658477 paru.parveensulthana@gmail.com

260 MS Dr. Panchumarthi Sanjusha Junior Resident ENT 17-06-1993 2016 23-05-2018 16-06-2063 8886359336 dr.sanjusha999@gmail.com
261 MS Dr. Koduru Jagruthi Junior Resident ENT 03.08.1991 2015 27-05-2019 02-08-2061 9494614196 jagruthi424@gmail.com
262 MS Dr. Annepu Sowmya Junior Resident ENT 06.11.1990 2013 18-05-2019 05-11-2060 9966193558 sowrajaari@gmail.com
263 MD Dr. Matta Ananda Raju Professor & HOD Anaesthesiology 12-08-1952 1993 10-01-2010 11-08-2022 9912744088 mattaanandaraju1953@gmail.com

264 MD Dr. D.Veera Gowrisankara Rao Professor Anaesthesiology 30-04-1968 1998 23-07-2004 29-04-2038 9440836931 dvgsrao@gmail.com
265 MD Dr. Varaprasad Raghupatruni Professor Anaesthesiology 05-01-1954 1987 23-02-2008 04-01-2024 9440200071 drrvaraprasad@gmail.com

266 MD Dr.Tadikonda Jwala 
Lakshminarasimha Rao Associate Professor Anaesthesiology 14-06-1950 1981 01-02-2005 13-06-2020 9491802728

267 MD Dr. Vedangi Ramesh Babu Associate Professor Anaesthesiology 30-05-1970 2001 02-07-2018 29-05-2040 9396234343
268 MD Dr. Vijay Kanth Mandavilli Associate Professor Anaesthesiology 18-07-1975 2003 15-12-2009 17-07-2045 9966991048 vkmandavilli@gmail.com
269 MD Dr. Varaprasad Dora P Assistant Professor Anaesthesiology 26-08-1977 2009 03-11-2015 25-08-2047 9440445141 prasadanaesthesia@gmail.com
270 MD Dr. D. Sai Rama Devi Assistant Professor Anaesthesiology 16-08-1978 2008 01-12-2015 15-08-2048 9866247304 sairama_c@yahoo.com
271 MD Dr. Chinta Ramesh Assistant Professor Anaesthesiology 29-08-1982 2013 05-09-2014 28-08-2052 7842779775
272 MD Dr. Krishna Chaitanya Assistant Professor Anaesthesiology 30-09-1985 2015 02-09-2016 29-09-2055 9700561544 krrish22002@gmail.com
273 MD Dr. Anjani Sravanthi K Assistant Professor Anaesthesiology 22-07-1985 2015 15-03-2017 21-07-2055 9985848489 drsravanthik@gmail.com
274 MD Dr. Inturi Srikanth Assistant Professor Anaesthesiology 11-07-1984 2016 16-08-2019 10-07-2054 7799139537 srikanthdr934@gmail.com
275 MD Dr. V Durga Prasad Raparti Senior Resident Anaesthesiology 17-08-1985 2013 12-10-2016 16-08-2055 8106558395 durgaprasad2k3@gmail.com
276 MD Dr. Atukuri Manikiran Senior Resident Anaesthesiology 29-10-1989 2019 04.09.2019 28-10-2059 9885202360 dimend1989@gmail.com
277 MD Dr. Govardhanam Vaishnavi Junior Resident Anaesthesiology 08-11-1990 2015 30-05-2017 07-11-2060 7993074917 vaishnavig890@gmail.com
278 MD Dr. A Sandeep Kumar Junior Resident Anaesthesiology 25-08-1989 2013 30-05-2017 24-08-2059 9100933105 sandyreddy.hanuman1988@gmail.com

279 MD Dr. Shaik Hala Junior Resident Anaesthesiology 09-08-1991 2014 31-05-2017 08-08-2061 9515328613 halasmiler@gmail.com
280 MD Dr. Putchala Ratna Kala Junior Resident Anaesthesiology 27-04-1991 2014 28-04-2018 26-04-2061 9492545369 kalabujji78@gmail.com 
281 MD Dr. Tallapudi Neelima Junior Resident Anaesthesiology 04.06.1994 2017 11/05/2019 03-06-2064 9440671412 neelimatallapudi@gmail.com
282 MD Dr. Desavath Vijayakumar Junior Resident Anaesthesiology 21.06.1994 2017 27-05-2019 20-06-2064 8106147514 desavathvijay@gmail.com
283 MD Dr. V D S N Hari Sai Godugula Junior Resident Anaesthesiology 28.07.1992 2017 27-05-2019 27-07-2062 8106147514 drdurgaprasad2168@gmail.com
284 MD Dr. J U S V Durga Prasad Junior Resident Anaesthesiology 10.06.1990 2015 02-05-2019 09-06-2060 9573334409 harisaigudem@gmail.com
285 MD Dr. Gouri Shankar Kejriwal Professor & HOD Radio-diagnosis 23-05-1959 1990 05-03-2004 22-05-2029 9440857746 drkejriwal@yahoo.com
286 MD Dr. Madhavi Chamarthi Professor Radio-diagnosis 28-04-1979 2007 17-06-2009 27-04-2049 9493427370 chmadhavi_80@yahoo.com
287 MD Dr. Santosh Kumar Behera Professor Radio-diagnosis 17-03-1952 1983 05-03-2019 16-03-2022 9810637374
288 MD Dr. Mahajan Sangeeta Parag Professor Radio-diagnosis 17-10-1964 1990 06-03-2019 16-10-2034 9371907691
289 MD Dr. S Geetha Sankar Professor Radio-diagnosis 27-10-1969 1997 16-03-2019 26-10-2039 9845418370
290 MD Dr. Jujjuvarapu Muraliswara Rao Professor Radio-diagnosis 19-05-1975 2005 15-05-2017 18-05-2045 9849004499 muraliradiology@gmail.com
291 MD Dr. Nandyala Kiran Raju Professor Radio-diagnosis 19-04-1982 2010 01-11-2015 18-04-2052 9490725164 rajkiren@gmail.com



292 MD Dr.J.C.NAIDU AssociateProfessor Radio-diagnosis 28-07-1968 2002 09-09-2019 27-07-2038 9390028859 JCNAIDU DR@GMAIL.COM

293 MD Dr. Devara Anil Kashi V 
Neelakanta Rao Assistant Professor Radio-diagnosis 12-11-1977 2006 01-10-2011 11-11-2047 7702022274 anilkashi@yahoo.com

294 MD Dr. Anil Kumar Kallepally Assistant Professor Radio-diagnosis 04-04-1985 2015 01-08-2016 03-04-2055 9985366699 anilkradio@gmail.com
295 MD Dr. Mulakala Ch. Apurupa Senior Resident Radio-diagnosis 03-08-1985 2013 08-01-2015 02-08-2055 9493447464 apurupa.mch@gmail.com 
296 MD Dr. Uppada Divyasree Senior Resident Radio-diagnosis 14-07-1985 2012 01-07-2013 13-07-2055 9885991653 divyasreeuppada@gmail.com
297 MD Dr. Raja Sekhar Malla Senior Resident Radio-diagnosis 25-07-1968 1999 01-01-2016 24-07-2038 9849211633 rajasekhar1968@gmail.com
298 MD Dr. Yechuri Venkata R.Sesha Aparna Senior Resident Radio-diagnosis 10-06-1988 2018 10/24/2018 09-06-2058 8639042133 aparnayechuri40@gmail.com
299 MD Dr. Puppala Sirisha Naidu Senior Resident Radio-diagnosis 07-03-1993 2019 01.10.2019 06-03-2063 9945234290 p sirisha2010@gmail.com
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